UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MAY 2007 TULLOCH RESERVOIR DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: 06/26/2007
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* NEW — RELEASE-C.FS. — EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW M EL ONES POWER SPILL OUTLET C.FS.
RES. CHANGE C.ES. REL EASE (1)
60.664

1 504.00 59.750 -914 2,145 2,229 1.863 553 181 9

2 503.80 59,522 -228 2,555 2,500 1.866 551 244 9

3 505.10 61.025 +1.503 3,466 3,421 1.868 680 156 4

4 503.93 59.670 -1.355 2,041 1,995 1.884 736 97 7

5 505.41 61.389 +1.719 3,383 3,482 1.683 735 97 1

6 504.50 60.329 -1.060 2,001 2,190 1.663 734 127 11

7 504.17 59,947 -382 2.605 2,557 1.878 772 138 10

8 504.80 60.676 +729 3,202 3,145 1.878 820 123 13

9 505.29 61.248 +572 3,191 3,095 1.884 883 125 11

10 505.62 61.636 +388 2,774 3,087 1.504 932 128 14
11 505.84 61.895 +259 3,066 3,080 1.870 936 116 13
12 504.68 60.537 -1.358 2,274 2,233 1.868 925 159 7
13 505.99 62.071 +1.534 3,689 3,616 1.872 935 99 10
14 506.54 62.728 +657 3,200 3,181 1.875 899 78 17
15 507.19 63.507 +779 3,227 3,204 1.880 864 81 9
16 507.79 64.234 +727 3,183 3,059 1.886 834 90 6
17 505.32 61.283 -2.951 1,340 1,318 1.894 759 164 11
18 507.32 63.665 +2.382 4,016 3,892 1.898 764 141 12
19 506.54 62.728 -937 2,338 2,264 1.897 764 138 11
20 506.08 62.179 -549 2,581 2,506 1.892 755 203 8
21 506.68 62.895 +716 3,339 3,291 1.891 884 191 12
22 506.96 63.229 +334 3,128 3,043 1.896 958 90 16
23 507.32 63.665 +436 3,159 3,134 1.895 963 69 12
24 507.70 64.125 +460 3,184 3,139 1.884 809 243 16
25 507.67 64.089 -36 3,038 2,906 1.885 719 436 16
26 507.15 63.459 -630 2,733 2,690 1.884 749 406 12
27 506.99 63.265 -194 2,896 2,871 1.880 961 141 12
28 507.17 63.483 +218 3,089 3,074 1.880 962 121 16
29 507.46 63.835 +352 3,167 3,147 1.881 966 130 13
30 507.71 64.138 +303 3,122 3,104 1.884 713 360 12
31 508.64 65.277 +1.139 3,430 3,349 1.905 760 178 13
TOTALS +4.613 90.562 89.802 57.568 25.275 5.050 343
ACRE-FEET +4.613 179.630 178.122 114.186 50.133 10.017 680

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

POWER 114,186 OUTLET 10,017
SPILL 50,133 TOTAL 174,336



